
ElO-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 4,1989

Sale Reports
BRUBAKER

SALE
A Public Auction of

cows and farm equip-
mentwas heldFebruary
25 by Paul M. and Eva
Brubaker along Route
625, 4 miles north of
Bowmansville, Berks
Co., Pa.

The fresh cows sold
from $l2OO to $l6OO,
springers sold between
$950 and $1250 and
bred heifers averaged
$9OO.

Other prices
included: J.D. 4020 D
tractor $BOOO, J.D. 3020
tractor $5300, J.D.
crawler w/loader
$4OOO, J.D. Baler
$lBOO, J.D. ‘elevator
$875.

HomingFarm Agen-
cy, Inc. conducted the
sale.

PERRONE SALE
A Public Auction of

farm machinery was
held February 25 by Dr.
Frank P. Perrone at Five
Point Pastures Farm,
New Alexandria, Pa. off
Route 119. There were
524 registered bidders
attending the sale.

Some prices received
were: A.C. 7010 tractor
w/cab $9900, gravity
wagons $llOO &

$1175, Badger ensilage
wagons $3BOO &

$3350, hoof trimming
table $1450, post hole
drill $7OO, cultimulcher
$l5OO, offset disc
$l9OO, J.D. 7000 con-
servation com planter
$B2OO, J.D. 1508 rotary
mower $4700, loading
chute $125, head gate
$225, 2 holding pens
$1550 each, Farmall C
tractor (needs work)
$775, N.H. #5lB man-
ure spreader $1750,
N.H. rake $lBOO, N.H.
852 round baler $6600,
N.H. 489 haybine
$5OOO, A.C. 6060 trac-
tor $7500, Case skid
loader $6200, hay
stacker $550, N.H. 357
feed grinder $2650 and
N.I. 2-row com picker
$4lOO.

L.H. Kuznik and J.L.
Henry were the
auctioneers.

STOLTZFUS
SALE

A Public Auction of
Holstein heifers and
farm machinery was
held February 25 by
Daniel B. and Emma
Stoltzfiis, 'A mile west
of Granville, Pa. on
Snook Hill Rd.

Some prices
included: bale wagons
S6SO to $1323. calf
hutches $3O to $65 ea.,
bin wagons $4lO to
$725, N.H. rake $BOO,
disc $650, roller harrow
$9OO, bale buster
$1250, elevator $B5O,
N.I. 2-row com picker
$4650, J.D. 7000 com
planter $6125, M.F.
#324 baler $3400, Gehl
$750 harvester $5200,
N.I. manure spreader
$3200, M.F. 175 tractor
$2OOO, M.F. 180tractor
$2250, Case 970-jractor
$5BOO and 18 open
Holstein grade heifers

$430 to $695.
Mark Click was the

auctioneer.
FERTRELL

FARM SALE
A Public Sale of the

registered and grade
Holsteins of the Fertrell
Farm was held February
25 by Rufus S. Miller at
the farm along Route
441 near Bainbridge,
Pa.

The average of the 71
cows and 32 bred heif-
ers was $lO5O. The
calves brought from
$lOO to $2OO.

A 2year old daughter

of Jemini Brigade by
Clinton Camp Majesty
brought $2050. The 2nd
high price was for a
Diamond Acres Fanny
daughter by Crescent-
mead Chief Stewart at
$1925.

Backus Associates,
Inc. were the managers
and auctioneers.

WITTER SALE
A Dairy Herd Disper-

sal of the Wit-Lane
Farm by Marshall Wit-
ter was held February
23 at Mercersburg, Pa.
on Park Avenue. A big
crowd attended the sale.

The average of the
156 head of mature
cows sold was $1142
with the top 2 animals

Public Auction
Discontinuing farming, will sell

located 10 miles East of Frederick, Md.,
on Route 26 to Libertytown, Md., East

11/,I 1/, mile on Route 31 to farm on 5Vi
west on Route 31 from New Windsor,
Md.

Friday, March 17,1989
At 10:00 A.M.

Three John Deere Tractors i
Good Farm Machinery

John Deere 4430 Diesel Tractor, W.F.,
Power Shift, 23-134 Rubber; JD 4230
Diesel Tractor, W.F., Power Shift & Roil
Guard, JD 3020 Diesel Tractor,
W.F., Power Shift, Selling w/JD 148Load-
er & 2 Material Buckets.

John Deere 430 Round Baler, 2 Yrs.;
New Holland 489 Haybine; N.H. 256 Rola-
bar Rake: Pequea Tedder; Two 20 Ft.
Round Bale Wagons On New 10 Ton
Pequea Running Gears; 2 Bale Wagons
On JD 953 Running Gears, 16 Ft.; NH 30
Ft. Elevator w/1 HP Motor.

JD 3800 Field Chopper w/2 Row Nar-
row Cornhead; Pickup & 7 Ft. Direct Cut
Heads Sells Separately; N.H. 27 Whirl-A-
Feed Blower; Fidelity Electric Generator;
100,000 W. Surge. 50,000 W. Conti,
Starts 40 HP All At Same Time; Shaver 8
Post Driver; Lilston 7/6 Rotary Mower; 3
Pt. Cement Mixer.

Millers Series II 10 Ft. Transport Disc;
JD 13 Ft. Transport Disc; Mid West Spike
Harrow; JD 12 Ft. Roller Harrow; Massey
Ferguson 3 Pt. 13 Ft. Chisel Plow; JD
F 145 5/16 Trip Back Plow; 3 Pt. 6 Row
Cultivator; JD 3 Pt. 7 Ft. Scraper Blade; 3
Pt. 8 Ft. Box Scraper: Flat Bed Wagon; 2
Wheel Cart.

Badger Straw Chopper; Jamesway 90
Ft. Belt Feeder w/Plow; Jamesway 80 Ft.
Belt Conveyor; Jamesway 32 Ft. Single
Chain Conveyor; 3 70 Ft. Sections Of 3 In.
Flex Auger, 2 wPA HP Direct Drive Units &

1 w/Pulley Driven Unit; Asst. Metal Farm &

Pen Gates; My D Han-D Head Catch
Gate; Universal Feed Cart; Bam Fan; New
Breeding Chart; S.S. Double Wash Tank;
Metal Dairy Rack, 110 Free Stalls; Round
Bale Feeders; Jetsweep Pressure
Washer: Oil Furnace w/Duct Work; Small
Refrigerator; Utility Poles; Treated & Cut
Posts; Tractor Chains; Metal Pickup Tool
Box.

Forney Elec. Welder; 2 HP Air Com-
pressor; Lincoln Air Grease Gun; JD Shop
Heater; Barrel Wood Stove; Milk Cans;
Circular Bolt Bins; Other Bolt Bins.

400 Ton Com Silage
140 Ton Haylago

65 Round Bales w/Timothy-100 Round
Bales Orchard Grass. Hay Stored Inside-
Silage In Silos w/Unloaders.

Wil Ro 18 Ft. Gooseneck Stock Trailer
(Like New).

JD 314 Lawn Tractor, Parker Pull Lawn
Sweeper.
Terms: Cash Or Approved Check. Not
Responsible For Accidents.

CHAM-RY-LIN FARM
Mr. & Mrs. Amos 0.-Twenty,
Auinart
Phone 301-875-2339

Auctioneer: Robert C. Mullendore
800nsboro, Md.
Phone 301-582-0546

• Lunch Rights Reserved

bringing $l9OO each
and one selling for
$1750.

The average of the
cows, heifers and calves
(220 head) was $940.

Kling’s Auctions,
Inc. managed the sale.

3 miles east of White
Horse alongRoute 10 in
Chester County, Pa.

The 46 head of milk
cows were grade and
registered Holsteins and
sold as follows; $3lOO,
$l7OO, $l5OO, $1375,
$l3OO and $1225. The
heifers ranged from
$2lO to $520.

Other items sold

PETERSHEIM
SALE

A Public Sale of a
Holstein herd and farm
machinery was held
February 23 by Alvin
and Esther Petersheim,

were: clipper $7O, N.H.
479 haybine $5OO, 3 pt.
plow $lO5O, J.D. 10 ft.

PUBLIC AUCTION
Farm Machinery, 3 Tractors,

Hay, Oats, Etc.
Of the late Harry Pentz

On farm 4 miles E of Montoursville, Pa. near
West Branch Grange. Auction arrows off
old Rt. 220 at Twin Hills.

WEDS., MARCH 15
starling 11 A.M.

Brief listing follows: 3IH gas tractors 656, 504, H;
3 & 4 btm plows; 12' harrow; 9’ cultimulcher; IH #lO
disc drill; IH 2 row 3 pth planter; Hesston PT7
haybine; IH 15 rake; IH 37 thrower baler; Kuhn 4
cenepede tedder; 6 wagons, 2 baskets, 3 flat, 1
gravity: NH 818 harvester; Ml 7 picker; Gehl 7200
chopper; 3 pth fert spreader; Century sprayer; IH 80
combine; real heavy 3 pth blade; 32' elevator; IH
manure spreader; welder; air compressor quantity of
smaller items; etc. app. 3000 bales tim- clover- hay-
in 3 lots; app. 500 bu oats in lots; etc. For full list call
Auct. Co.
Owner,
Helen Pentz
Conducted by
Fraley Auction Co.
(717) 546-6907
AUII94L

Lunch

cullimulcher $5OO, J.C.
12 ft. disc $4325, N.H.
770 manure spreader
$B5O, J.D. 4010 tractor
$4400, A.C. 5050 D
tractor $6250, com in

silo $lOO per foot and
com silage $3O per foot

StevePetersheim and
Steve, Jr. were the
auctioneers.

SPECIAL SPRING
FARM AND CONSTRUCTION

CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
WED., MARCH 15, 1989

9:00 A.M.
. LOCATION: WILSON’S AUCTION SALES

ROUTE 113
LINCOLN, DELAWARE

This will be our spring consignment auction with
Taylor & Messick, Inc., Harrington, De. and Wil-
son's Auction Sates, Lincoln, Del.
We have been consigned a good selection offarm
equipment, construction equipment, trucks and
tools. Ifyou are interested in consigning equipment
for this sale; contact us as soon as possible.

“Consignment Open To Everyone"
PLAN TO CONSIGN TODAY!

We will be accepting consignments
Monday, March 6th thru

Tuesday, March 14thfrom
* 8:00 a.m.-S:00 p.m.

Monday thru Friday

Wilson’s Auction Sales, Inc.
Dave Wilson,

Auctioneer & Sales Manager
(302) 422-3454 or (302) 856-2110

ROLLBACK & FORKLIFT
SERVICE AVAILABLE

Sensenig’s
Spring Consignment Sale

ofFarm Equip, and New Tools
Thurs., March 16 at 9:00 AM.

Location: Cumberland Co., Pa. - Traveling 181 take Newvllle Exit (#11). Follow Rt.
233 South to Rt. 174 west. Follow to sale. Approx. 2 ml. from exit. (Held on Melvin
Sensenlg Farm).

Dispersal ofEquip.
From Paul Hosfelt & Sons

J.D. 4020 D. WF w/cab; MF 165 gas WF;
NH 489 Haybine, goodcond.; NH 315 baler
w/thrower, good cond; NH 717 chopper, 1
row w/hay pickup; Int. 4 bottom semi-
mounted plow, auto reset; Bush Hog 8 tooth
chisel plow; 20’ Feeder Wagon w/front
wheels; Oliver 4 row no-till com planter;
Dunham 10’ transport disc; 2 Grove Forage
Wagons; 2 Hoover Hay wagons; Hasten
blower, like new; 8’ cultipacker; 28’ Hay ele-
vator; MF 3 pt mower; 7’ blade, 3 pt.; MF 29
wheel rake; NH hay rake; Little Giant com
drag; IH grain drill, 13 holes; NH Manure
Spreader, as is.

SellingForRobertLichtenbergerJr.
R.D. #5 Newville, PA 776-7592

J.D. 4010 D WF; Farmall 460. Ga.; J.D.
170 skid loader, J.D. 336 baler w/thrower;
J.D. 215 disc 12’ spring (very good); J.D. 640
hay rake; Gehl 250 manure spreader (like
new); Brillion chisel plow 7’; A.C. 4 row N
no-till com planter; Walsh 300 gal. sprayer;
J.D. grain drill; N.H. 488 haybine; 2 wheel
cart; King Wise 28’ elevator; 2 hay wagons;
feed cart; bam fans; calfhutches. Most ofthis
equipment is well maintained.

Other Consignments
Tractors

Int 1066, dual hyd., dual PTO, new paint,
rubber 80%, completely serviced, field ready,
A-l cond.

Int. 1066 cab w/air, new paint, dual PTO, dual
hyd., recently overhauled, new TA w/2 yr. war-
ranty, new rubber, completely serviced. Held
ready, A-l cond. %

farmall SuperM; MFI6S hi-clearance; 1800Oliver, AC WD4S; Farmall 560 gas,row crop;Farmall
Cub w/cultivators, 60” deck mower; 4’ blade, exc. rubber, new paint (yellow), A-l cond.; Farmall
H, gas w/loader, Oliver 77 gas.

Equipment
MF 72 combine, 10’ platform; Int. 56 blower, NH 707 Harvester, 1 row, 3 pt.; AC 2row no-til

complanter, 3 pt.; Badger Forage Wagon; 50’ silo pipe; 9901 H 9* haybine; MF 12baler w/thrower;
Badger BN2OO manure spreader, Hesston PT 7 haybine; Case 555 9’ haybine; NH 68 baler; Dun-
ham culdpacker, NH 33 flail chopper; Belle city com picker; N 1196 manure spreader; JD 7’ disc;
MF 8804 bottom auto, reset plow; JD 494 A 4row complanter;Farmhand unloadingwagon; Oliver
2bottom plow; 8’ sickle mower; JD 290 com planter; 2 cultipackers; 6’ blade; 50 gal. alum, tank;
Ford 3 bottom plow, com sheller; 3 walking plows; 6’xl2’ trailer; NI 403 rake; NI 325 - 2row com
picker; 323-1 row compicker; Gehl BU 810 Forage wagon w/roof; truck load of new tools.

Trucks
Ford ’74 F350, super cab, Ford ’66 F350 dual wheels.
Kirby vacuum sweeper w/shampooer (like new). ,

For other consignments or more information call (717) 776-5054.
Sale Conducted by.
Sensenig Auctioneering
Lie. #000926-L (717) 776-5054 I (717) 532-9160

Terms: I.D. Required, Cash or good check.
Lunch stand reserved, not responsible for accidents.


